Today: 11 Jan 2023

% BARCLAYS

MR SIMON WATSON

Transactions

Pension Current Account

Available balance

Last night's balance

Overdraft limit

20-05-06 13823393

-£16.69

-£16.69

£0.00

Showing 74 transactions between 07/04/2021 and 04/04/2022 from 06/04/2021 to 05/04/2022

Date

Description

Money in

Money out

Balance

04/04/2022

04/04/2022

04/04/2022

30/03/2022

24/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

07/03/2022

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
14 Feb - 13 Mar

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
14FEB/13MAR *¥itiirs

*kkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Jan - 13 Feb

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13JAN/13FEB **rxrrrrx

*kkkhkkkkhkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED

£0.04

-£8.35

-£2.25

£750.00

-£719.40

£0.04

£20.00

-£8.35

-£10.48

£25.16

£25.12

£33.47

£35.72

-£714.28

£5.12

£5.08

-£14.92

-£6.57
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28/02/2022

24/02/2022

11/02/2022

04/02/2022

04/02/2022

04/02/2022

24/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

29/12/2021

24/12/2021

06/12/2021

06/12/2021

INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Dec - 12 Jan

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13DEC/12JAN **¥kkkkkik

*kkkhkkkkhkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
15 Nov - 12 Dec

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
15NOV/12DEC ***¥kkkkkk

*kkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Oct - 14 Nov

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
130CT/14NOQV *¥¥kkirs

kkkkkkkkkkkk

£700.00
-£719.40
£750.00
£0.04
-£8.35
-£2.78
-£719.40
£0.04
-£8.35
-£0.53
£700.00
-£719.40
£0.14
-£9.40

-£696.09

-£726.69

-£726.73

-£718.38

-£715.60

-£687.36
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06/12/2021

25/11/2021

24/11/2021

12/11/2021

12/11/2021

10/11/2021

05/11/2021

05/11/2021

04/11/2021

04/11/2021

04/11/2021

01/11/2021

25/10/2021

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Counter Credit
THE PENSIONS REG L
RETURNED PMT BGC

Direct Debit
HMRC VAT
12525373452 0921 DDR

Bill Payment
THE PENSIONS REGUL
LEVY TRANSACTIONS BBP

Funds Transfer
200506 23497402
TRANSFER FT

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Sep - 12 Oct

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13SEP/120CT **rrrkik

*kkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Aug - 12 Sep

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Credit Payment
CHARGES

-£6.98
£700.00

-£719.40
£1,700.00
£177.00

-£2,125.00

-£177.00
£500.00
£0.04

-£8.35

-£3.48
£720.00

-£719.40
£0.04
£10.00

£41.30

£48.28

-£651.72

£67.68

-£1,632.32

-£1,809.32

£315.68

£492.68

-£7.32

-£7.36

£0.99

£4.47

-£715.53

£3.87

£3.83
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04/10/2021

30/09/2021

24/09/2021

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

12/08/2021

11/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

27/07/2021

26/07/2021

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13AUG/12SEP *Hsiiins

kkkkkkkkkkkk

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Jul - 12 Aug

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13JUL/LI2AUG ki

*kkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Funds Transfer
200506 23497402
TRANSFER FT

Direct Debit
HMRC VAT
12525373452 0621 DDR

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
14 Jun - 12 Jul

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
14JUN/L2JUL *rxrrxxxx

kkkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

£720.00

£0.07

£350.00

£2,500.00

£0.04

£720.00

-£8.35

-£719.40

-£6.70

-£2.29

-£719.40

-£2,125.00

-£6.35

-£0.01

-£719.40

-£6.17

£2.18

-£717.82

£1.58

£1.51

£8.21

£10.50

-£339.50

£379.90

-£2,120.10

£4.90

£4.86

£11.21

£11.22

-£708.78
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07/07/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021

24/06/2021

24/06/2021

07/06/2021

07/06/2021

01/06/2021

27/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

06/05/2021

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 May - 13 Jun

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13MAY/13JUN *rrrrrrik

*kkkkkkkkkkk

Credit Payment
INTEREST CHARGED
INTEREST CHARGED

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
13 Apr - 12 May

Credit Payment

CHARGES

COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
13APR/12MAY *¥¥kkkkksk

kkkkkkkkkkkk

Funds Transfer
200506 23497402
VAT FT

Direct Debit
HMRC VAT
12525373452 0321 DDR

Bill Payment
HMRC VAT SOUTHEND
125253734 BBP

Funds Transfer
200506 23497402
TRANSFER FT

Funds Transfer
200506 70840165
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
SIMON WATSON
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
Loyalty Reward
15 Mar - 12 Apr

£20.00
£0.11

-£7.05

-£8.56
£650.00

-£719.40
£0.04

-£6.35
£2,200.00

-£2,125.00

-£2,196.37
£2,200.00
£720.00

-£719.40
£0.04

£10.62

-£9.38

-£9.49

-£2.44

£6.12

-£643.88

£75.52

£75.48

£81.83

-£2,118.17

£6.83

£2,203.20

£3.20

-£716.80

£2.60

Page 5 of 6



Credit Payment

06/05/2021 CHARGES -£6.35 £2.56
COMMISSION FOR PERIOD
15MAR/12APR #kkkkkik

kkkkkkkkkkkk

Funds Transfer
26/04/2021 200506 70840165 £720.00 £8.91
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Standing Order
26/04/2021 SIMON WATSON -£719.40 -£711.09
200506 44382161 STO

Credit Payment
07/04/2021 Loyalty Reward £0.04 £8.31
15 Feb - 14 Mar

Funds Transfer
07/04/2021 200506 70840165 £10.00 £8.27
MOBILE-CHANNEL FT

Credit Payment
CHARGES

07/04/2021 COMMISSION FOR PERIOD -£6.35 -£1.73
15FEB/14MAR ¥k

*kkkhkkkkhkkkk

Need to view older transactions?

If you have registered for online statements, then follow the link to view them
If you don't have online statements, then statements may still be visible in Barclays Cloud It
If you can't find the relevant statement/transactions online, you can order a copy statement

Barclays Bank UK PLC. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential
Regulation Authority (Financial Services Register number: 759676). Barclays Bank UK PLC adheres to The Standards of Lending Practice which is
monitored and enforced by The Lending Standards Board. Further details can be found at www.lendingstandardsboard.org.uk.

Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (Financial Services Register number:
312078).

Barclays Smart Investor is a trading name of Barclays Investment Solutions Limited. Barclays Investment Solutions Limited is authorised and regulated
by the Financial Conduct Authority. (Financial Services Register number: 155595). Barclays Investment Solutions Limited is a member of the London
Stock Exchange & NEX.

Barclays Bank PLC. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation
Authority (Financial Services Register number: 122702).

Barclays Bank UK PLC. Registered no. 9740322. Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited. Registered no. 973765. Barclays Investment

Solutions Limited. Registered no. 2752982. Barclays Bank PLC. Registered no. 1026167. All registered in England. Registered office for all: 1 Churchill
Place, London E14 5HP.
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